General Description
The MAX5062/MAX5063/MAX5064 high-frequency,
125V half-bridge, n-channel MOSFET drivers drive high-
and low-side MOSFETs in high-voltage applications.
These drivers are independently controlled and their
35ns typical propagation delay, from input to output, are
matched to within 3ns (typ). The high-voltage operation
with very low and matched propagation delay between

MAX5062CASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO-EP* — S8E-14
MAX5062DASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO-EP* — S8E-14
Ordering Information
PART HIGH-SIDE DRIVER LOW-SIDE DRIVER LOGIC LEVELS PIN COMPATIBLE
MAX5062AASA Noninverting Noninverting CMOS (VDD / 2) HIP 2100IB
MAX5062BASA Noninverting Inverting CMOS (VDD / 2) —
MAX5062CASA Noninverting Noninverting CMOS (VDD / 2) —
MAX5062DASA Noninverting Inverting CMOS (VDD / 2) —
Selector Guide
19-3502; Rev 4; 5/06
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Selector Guide continued at end of data sheet.
*EP = Exposed paddle.
Devices are available in both leaded and lead-free packaging.
Specify lead-free by replacing “-T” with “+T” when ordering.
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
查询MAX5064A供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M

+125°C
12 TQFN AAEG T1244-4
Ordering Information (continued)
PART HIGH-SIDE DRIVER LOW-SIDE DRIVER LOGIC LEVELS PIN COMPATIBLE
MAX5063AASA Noninverting Noninverting TTL HIP2101IB
MAX5063BASA Noninverting Inverting TTL —
MAX5063CASA Noninverting Noninverting TTL —
MAX5063DASA Noninverting Inverting TTL —
MAX5064AATC
Both Inverting and
Noninverting
Both Inverting and